Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

38.033.10

POSTER
POSTER, Schwarz

0.68667 kg

0.75444 kg

0

18/1

0.445 mx0.355 mx0.465 m
13.57992 kg
8605040095072
854370010000

171



